
Pedigree Pigeon : RO 19 888076 M

RO 19 888076 M

RO 15 300000 F

RO 16 900009 M

RO 12 750032 F

RO 12 750059 M

RO 09 004817 F

RO 11 0863203 M

RO-11-202007 M

RO 09 004817 F

NL-04-1559093 M

RO-10-472850 M

RO-11-202017 F

RO-07-010552 M

RO-02-028149 F

RO-02-061578 F

cristian lucan - Lucan
0755641138
cristianlucanmail@gmail.com

Trofee Nationale Lucan Cristian -1 Nat. Maraton Extrem palmares 2 ani 21-22 -
1 Nat. Maraton Extrem Crescator- 22 -1 Nat. Genera pui -15 -1 Nat. Demifond

pui -15 -1 Nat. Palmares De...

https://pigeondex.com/



Characteristics

Gender male

Eye Color

Date

Web Link maraton-loft

Link

PPQC

General Characteristics

Place

Category

Distance


